AuctaHuna 210
27.12.2025 - 14:25

JesBouku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 135

2 CNOEHKO Oapbsa

3 KPABYEHKO AnekcaHgpa
4 MOCTOBASA Mapwus

5 AXMETOBA Cocpus

6 HEIMPEEBA KceHus

7 OBYAPOBA EkaTepuHa

3anibiB 2135

NYHBbKNHA KpuctuHa
KOCTUHA MonuHa
CTOBOJIOCOBA ApuHa
PbIBAJIKA BukTopusa
NMOHOMAPEBA 3naTa
TOJINKOBA [apbA
OLWErA AnekcaHgpa
MWHKO EkartepuHa

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 5

1 BOYAPOBA Mapraputa
KONTYHEHKO ApwuHa
KAPIOBA KaponuHa
NMETPOBA Mapusa
rPAOKVHA Menucca
BEOPVCEHKO ApuHa
KNCTOBA Bapsapa
HWKOHOBA Hagexpaa

oOo~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1 BEXTEPOBA BapBapa
HABOKA Bapsapa
BYXAHOBA OuaHa
LLBEAVKOBA AHnacTtacus
YPMAHYNEBA [unaHa
®VPCOBA Taucus
YCTUMEHKO Mapus
BNYAOBA lMonuHa

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 5135

BEOIrATbIPEBA Bepa
KPVBOPYUKO Buktopus
FANATAHEHKO Codous
MAHACAH AHHa
TUTOPEHKO lMonunHa
MACEKA Codbs
IOKNHOBA Kupa
TOKAPEBA Anuca

O~NO OIS WNPE
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KomaHpaa

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
Cemukapakopckan CLLU

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck

MBY OO CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 5

MBY OO CLU Ne 4
Uvarov_swim

MBY [0 CLU Ne 3 HoBowaxTMHCK

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CKAr. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

KCIT Nel ®dutpoH Mopu3oHT
KCIT Nel ®utpoH Mopun3oHT
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiicka

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13
PO YOP

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY O CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 5

rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

3:30.00
3:18.00
3:10.80
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:35.00

3:10.00
3:09.00
3:05.77
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:07.25
3:09.96
3:10.00

3:03.00
3:03.00
3:00.00
2:55.00
2:57.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:05.00

2:50.00
2:48.00
2:46.57
2:45.50
2:46.00
2:47.22
2:50.00
2:53.74

2:41.00
2:40.00
2:37.00
2:33.00
2:35.00
2:38.50
2:40.00
2:42.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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